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VENETO

9° Memorial Andrea Bettiol
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

50 Stile Libero

Treviso, Sabato 23/05/2009 ore 11:59
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser.
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Atleta

MALAGUTI FRANCESCA
RIGON ELENA
MATTIAZZO ALESSANDRA
SANTATO LISA
SILVESTRO DEBORA
CALLEGARO SILVIA
VACCARO ERIKA
STERNI LAURA

FEDELI ROBERTA
VACCARI MONICA
FERRO MARTINA

P1ZZO PAOLA
CANDOTTI ALESSANDRA
GORTENUTI ERIKA
GIURIATO GIADA
GENOVESE ANGELA
SAORIN FEDERICA
BETTIN MICHELA
CIANTELLINI LORENZA
CALAFA' RITA
TURCATO SABRINA
CAVIOLA ANNA
WEIDEMANN GABRIELE
ZOCCA MONICA
CANOVA MARIA ELENA
MARINATO DONATELLA
BANZATO ALESSANDRA
MONTANO CRISTINA
VALLE MARZIA
OTTOFARO STEFANIA
NIERO LAURA

GIACON BRUNA
GALLINA LOREDANA
SCHATZ MARIA BRUNHILDE
GROTTO ANNA

ANOJA RITA

ZULIAN WILMA

PALUAN MARTINA
BENCINI GIADA
GRANDO SILVIA

PITAU FRANCESCA
GHIRALDO CHIARA
OTTOFARO ROSSANA
BOLDRIN MELANIA
GASTALDI GIULIA
POGGI SAMANTA
GASPARON MICHELA
MUTI VALENTINA
MENATO LORENZA
KEPPEL ERICA

DE LUCA LOREDANA
BORTOLETTO VALERIA

Serie

Anno

1974
1973
1980
1978
1970
1987
1973
1960
1971
1962
1987
1965
1967
1965
1986
1979
1975
1969
1979
1983
1970
1973
1954
1975
1972
1963
1977
1979
1968
1969
1981
1964
1973
1961
1982
1971
1965
1981
1989
1982
1977
1973
1973
1976
1986
1969
1970
1979
1974
1976
1982
1977

Foglion. 1
20/10/2013

Cat.: Assoluti Femmine Master

Societa

A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA
A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA

A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA
a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO
A.S.DILETT. MALASPINA S.C.

ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO

A.S. D. NUOTO GIUNONE

A.DIL.UN.SPORT. TRIESTINA NUOTO
A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA
PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL.
CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S.D.
S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D.

G - UDINE ASS.SPOR.DILETT.

ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantis
RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. ARL
NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.
S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D.
S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D.
NUOTATORI PISTOIESI A.S. DIL.
ESTENSE NUOTO CSI A.S. DILETT.

AQUAFIT CASALE ASD

ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantis

A.S.D.RARI NANTES FRIULIA
2MILA s.s.d. ar.l.
A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO

A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA

A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA
MONTENUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.
A.S. DILETT. SAN VITO

NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.

2MILA s.s.d. ar.l.

PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL.
S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l.
SSV BRIXEN - AMATEURSPORTVEREI!

SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL

A.S.D.CENTRO NUOTO LATISANA

N.C. VALLE D'AOSTA ASD
a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO
A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO

RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. ARL
A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA

A.S. DIL. TEAM PADOVA

NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.

S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA ar.l.

ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO
REGGIANA NUOTO A.S. DILETT
NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.
CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S.D.

AQUAFIT CASALE ASD
2MILA s.s.d. ar.l.
NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d.

S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l.

Tempo

00:28.96
00:29.22
00:29.56
00:29.59
00:29.82
00:29.96
00:30.12
00:30.20
00:30.29
00:30.71
00:30.88
00:31.16
00:31.42
00:31.52
00:31.99
00:32.02
00:32.08
00:32.11
00:32.12
00:32.15
00:32.18
00:32.40
00:32.41
00:32.61
00:32.64
00:32.84
00:33.47
00:33.54
00:33.58
00:33.77
00:33.97
00:34.07
00:34.37
00:34.41
00:34.57
00:34.64
00:34.78
00:34.85
00:35.06
00:35.30
00:35.31
00:35.65
00:35.66
00:35.67
00:35.84
00:36.21
00:36.34
00:36.61
00:36.81
00:36.84
00:37.16
00:37.16

Pti

897.10
889.12
859.95
869.89
871.23

862.55
908.61
857.71
893.52

853.34
846.28
843.59

803.87
802.37
828.09
801.37
790.67
807.33
801.85
885.22
789.33
795.96
835.57
769.05
767.44
791.84
787.39
748.31
805.40
755.89
797.44
735.32
750.00
764.52
729.41

720.11
728.97
728.75
728.55
721.61

734.33
714.91
703.09
705.79
698.70
684.07
692.68

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORG
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VENETO
53 8
54 7
5 7
56 7
57 8
58 8
50 8
60 9
61 9
62 8
63 9
64 10
65 11
66 12
67 8
68 10
69 9
70 9
71 10
72 11
73 10
74 9
75 10
76 11
76 11
78 10
79 10
80 11
81 11
82 11
83 12
84 12
85 12
86 12
87 11
88 12
89 12
90 12
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9° Memorial Andrea Bettiol
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

PIOMBO SARA

GARBIN SILVIA
FLORIAN ENRICA

SIST CHIARA

BANO LAURA
ANTIGNANI ASSUNTA
BOREAN RENZA
SIMEONI SILVIA

GATTO SARA
ONGARETTO SONIA
CECCHETTO PAOLA
ROSSO ANTONIETTA
CASAGRANDE MARIAGRAZIA
CARINATO MARIANNA
SIGOLOTTO STEFANIA
BREDA FEDERICA

DE ANNA FRANCESCA
BANDOLIN LORENA
CUTILLI GABRIELLA
EVANDRI FLAVIA
BOLDO DANIELA
SCATTOLIN CRISTINA
GAIARIN MARTINA
FERRARI MARTA
COSTANTINI CHIARA
NICOLETTI CLELIA
ZANCA SARA

PECINA QUINTERO SILVIA
MARCHIODI VITTORIA
FERRO ONORINA
CASAGRANDA SANDRA
ABATANGELO GIULIA
PAIERO FRANCESCA
ZANOTELLI MANUELA
FIORINDO GIUSEPPINA
MANFRIN FERNANDA
SCOZ GIOVANNA
BEVILACQUA ANTONIETTA
BOSIO SABRINA

1969
1971
1980
1974
1969
1977
1957
1961
1978
1970
1970
1962
1954
1976
1965
1972
1982
1960
1960
1973
1961
1954
1974
1958
1964
1952
1989
1956
1940
1948
1948
1946
1946
1961
1941
1938
1954
1931
1965

a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S.D.

ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO
A.S.D.GIS PORDENUOTO
2MILA s.s.d. ar.l.

2MILA s.s.d. ar.l.

A.S. DILETT. SAN VITO

S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l.

2MILA s.s.d. ar.l.

CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S.D.

a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO

R.N. U.O.E.l. CANDIDO CABBIA A.S.D.

SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI ASD

RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. ARL

A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA
MONTENUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.
POLISPORTIVA 3 A.S.DILETT.

A.S.D.CENTRO NUOTO LATISANA
R.N. U.O.E.l. CANDIDO CABBIA A.S.D.

SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI ASD

ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantis

AQUAFIT CASALE ASD

A.S.D.CENTRO NUOTO LATISANA

S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D.

CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S.D.

MONTENUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.
ACQUAMBIENTE SRL SSD

R.N. U.O.E.l. CANDIDO CABBIA A.S.D.
A.POL.DILETT. RARI NANTES TRENTO
UISP NUOTO CORDENONS ASS.SP.DIL

SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI ASD

ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantis

ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO
SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI ASD

CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S.D.

A.S.DILETT. GORIZIA NUOTO
SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI ASD

A.POL.DILETT. RARI NANTES TRENTO

SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI ASD

Foglio n. 2
20/10/2013

00:37.23
00:37.46
00:37.83
00:38.46
00:38.76
00:39.02
00:39.08
00:39.11
00:39.23
00:39.81
00:40.11
00:40.26
00:41.16
00:41.19
00:41.45
00:41.55
00:41.75
00:42.03
00:42.06
00:42.69
00:43.44
00:43.88
00:44.09
00:48.50
00:48.50
00:48.65
00:49.45
00:49.98
00:50.36
00:51.18
00:51.48
00:53.29
00:53.56
00:54.69
00:56.23
00:59.26
00:59.92
01:27.48
SQU

714.21
693.54
671.95
675.51
686.02
659.66
722.11
701.61
656.13
652.60
647.72
681.57
697.04
624.91
641.50
625.27
608.86
652.87
652.40
608.57
631.68
653.83
589.25
581.86
565.77
589.72
487.97
564.63
645.75
613.52
609.95
589.23
586.26
501.74
578.34
579.65
478.81
398.38
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